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ALACHUA 1,400 0 0% 5,245 1 0% 23,725 0 0% 101,016 540 1% 541 131,386 100% 0%
BAKER 5,600 10 0% 6,269 0 0% 10 11,869 100% 0%
BAY 1,932 0 0% 97,368 0 0% 11,485 0 0% 0 110,785 100% 0%
BRADFORD 4,260 10 0% 6,047 1 0% 2,792 0 0% 11 13,099 100% 0%
BREVARD 315,400 170 0% 15 0 0% 53 0 0% 170 315,468 100% 0%
BROWARD 947,630 650 0% 1 0 0% 650 947,631 100% 0%
CALHOUN 822 0 0% 4,457 0 0% 1,330 0 0% 0 6,609 100% 0%
CHARLOTTE 118,000 20 0% 858 0 0% 20 118,858 100% 0%
CITRUS 49,368 35 0% 41,774 0 0% 35 91,142 100% 0%
CLAY 1,000 0 0% 80,630 0 0% 14,035 0 0% 0 95,665 100% 0%
COLLIER 217,300 30 0% 35,211 0 0% 30 252,511 100% 0%
COLUMBIA 14,300 0 0% 609 0 0% 19,559 4 0% 4 34,468 100% 0%
DESOTO 17,100 0 0% 983 0 0% 0 18,083 100% 0%
DIXIE 1,978 0 0% 8,264 0 0% 0 10,242 100% 0%
DUVAL 10 0 0% 5 0 0% 459,813 0 0% 0 459,828 100% 0%
ESCAMBIA 154,192 0 0% 3,477 0 0% 0 157,669 100% 0%
FLAGLER 60,830 20 0% 21 0 0% 3 0 0% 20 60,854 100% 0%
FRANKLIN 10,895 0 0% 0 10,895 100% 0%
GADSDEN 14,991 0 0% 7,396 0 0% 0 22,387 100% 0%
GILCHRIST 1,778 0 0% 7,576 0 0% 0 9,354 100% 0%
GLADES 3,500 0 0% 2,882 0 0% 1,012 0 0% 0 7,394 100% 0%
GULF 6,798 0 0% 4,204 0 0% 0 11,002 100% 0%
HAMILTON 3,226 0 0% 3,902 0 0% 0 7,128 100% 0%
HARDEE 30 0 0% 45 0 0% 9,550 0 0% 2,800 0 0% 0 12,425 100% 0%
HENDRY 10,200 0 0% 4,394 0 0% 4,272 0 0% 0 18,866 100% 0%
HERNANDO 12,401 0 0% 84,712 0 0% 0 97,113 100% 0%
HIGHLANDS 600 0 0% 56,870 9 0% 7,584 0 0% 9 65,054 100% 0%
HILLSBOROUGH 25 0 0% 648,511 0 0% 1,156 0 0% 0 649,692 100% 0%
HOLMES 2,578 0 0% 7,714 0 0% 0 10,292 100% 0%
INDIAN RIVER 96,300 770 1% 209 0 0% 35,030 0 0% 770 131,539 99% 1%
JACKSON 1,367 0 0% 10,302 0 0% 13,085 0 0% 0 24,754 100% 0%
JEFFERSON 5,033 0 0% 3,550 0 0% 0 8,583 100% 0%
LAFAYETTE 907 0 0% 3,294 0 0% 0 4,201 100% 0%
LAKE 89,356 54 0% 69,037 9 0% 30,010 0 0% 63 188,403 100% 0%
LEE 269,900 90 0% 179,084 0 0% 90 448,984 100% 0%
LEON 67 0 0% 24,760 0 0% 123,000 0 0% 0 147,827 100% 0%
LEVY 3,966 0 0% 20,092 0 0% 1,462 0 0% 0 25,520 100% 0%
LIBERTY 757 0 0% 3,256 0 0% 0 4,013 100% 0%
MADISON 4,178 0 0% 7,046 0 0% 0 11,224 100% 0%
MANATEE 189,900 80 0% 28,428 0 0% 80 218,328 100% 0%
MARION 70,157 6 0% 76,118 0 0% 51,126 0 0% 6 197,401 100% 0%
MARTIN 92,700 270 0% 270 92,700 100% 0%
MIAMI-DADE 1,141,480 640 0% 24,402 0 0% 640 1,165,882 100% 0%
MONROE 100 0 0% 31,744 0 0% 30,109 0 0% 0 61,953 100% 0%
NASSAU 23,500 0 0% 16,152 0 0% 7,076 0 0% 0 46,728 100% 0%
OKALOOSA 94,652 0 0% 15,876 0 0% 0 110,528 100% 0%
OKEECHOBEE 20,200 40 0% 2,223 0 0% 40 22,423 100% 0%
ORANGE 10 0 0% 392,075 1 0% 212,097 0 0% 1 604,182 100% 0%
OSCEOLA 10 0 0% 52,463 1 0% 921 0 0% 107,623 0 0% 1 161,017 100% 0%
PALM BEACH 750,180 890 0% 26,413 0 0% 890 776,593 100% 0%
PASCO 149,439 12 0% 23,989 0 0% 108,727 61 0% 73 282,155 100% 0%
PINELLAS 556,877 37 0% 11,081 0 0% 37 567,958 100% 0%
POLK 110,826 3 0% 85,486 0 0% 5,920 0 0% 142,988 0 0% 3 345,220 100% 0%
PUTNAM 20,500 60 0% 22,016 0 0% 60 42,516 100% 0%
SANTA ROSA 73,753 0 0% 7,911 0 0% 0 81,664 100% 0%
SARASOTA 273,500 40 0% 38 0 0% 40 273,538 100% 0%
SEMINOLE 56,600 0 0% 161,393 9 0% 9 217,993 100% 0%
ST. JOHNS 94,100 30 0% 43,951 0 0% 30 138,051 100% 0%
ST. LUCIE 131,200 640 0% 28,827 0 0% 640 160,027 100% 0%
SUMTER 10,890 0 0% 65,587 0 0% 1,067 0 0% 0 77,544 100% 0%
SUWANNEE 5,100 0 0% 865 0 0% 17,577 0 0% 0 23,542 100% 0%
TAYLOR 6,474 10 0% 7,078 0 0% 10 13,552 100% 0%
UNION 1,800 10 1% 4,007 0 0% 10 5,807 100% 0%
VOLUSIA 180,900 20 0% 84,944 0 0% 2,233 0 0% 27,673 0 0% 20 295,750 100% 0%
WAKULLA 7,307 0 0% 8,924 0 0% 0 16,231 100% 0%
WALTON 23,894 0 0% 39,016 0 0% 0 62,910 100% 0%
WASHINGTON 6,503 0 0% 6,660 0 0% 0 13,163 100% 0%

Totals 5,065,140 4,490 0% 1,858,423 178 0% 454,307 0 0% 769,067 0 0% 28,033 0 0% 1,172,959 75 0% 1,480,244 540 0% 5,283 10,828,173 99.95% 0.05%

 Dorian - Power Outage Data
9/3/2019 18:00 Total Accounts Without Power:    5,283 Percentages: Without 99.95%0.05%

Cooperatives Municipals COUNTY TOTALS
County

FPL Duke Energy Gulf Power Tampa Electric FPU
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Power Provider County Number of Customers Current Number Out Outage Percentage Estimated Restore Time
Florida Power and Light Company PALM BEACH 750,180 890 0.12% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company INDIAN RIVER 96,300 770 0.80% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company BROWARD 947,630 650 0.07% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company MIAMI-DADE 1,141,480 640 0.06% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company ST. LUCIE 131,200 640 0.49% TBD

Gainesville (Gainesville Regional Utilities - GRU) ALACHUA 94,612 540 0.57% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company MARTIN 92,700 270 0.29% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company BREVARD 315,400 170 0.05% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company LEE 269,900 90 0.03% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company MANATEE 189,900 80 0.04% TBD

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 108,691 61 0.06% <24
Florida Power and Light Company PUTNAM 20,500 60 0.29% TBD

Duke Energy LAKE 89,356 54 0.06% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company OKEECHOBEE 20,200 40 0.20% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company SARASOTA 273,500 40 0.01% TBD

Duke Energy PINELLAS 556,877 37 0.01% TBD
Duke Energy CITRUS 49,368 35 0.07% TBD

Florida Power and Light Company COLLIER 217,300 30 0.01% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company ST. JOHNS 94,100 30 0.03% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company CHARLOTTE 118,000 20 0.02% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company FLAGLER 60,830 20 0.03% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company VOLUSIA 180,900 20 0.01% TBD

Duke Energy PASCO 149,439 12 0.01% TBD
Duke Energy TAYLOR 6,474 10 0.15% TBD

Florida Power and Light Company BAKER 5,600 10 0.18% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company BRADFORD 4,260 10 0.23% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company UNION 1,800 10 0.56% TBD

Duke Energy HIGHLANDS 56,870 9 0.02% TBD
Duke Energy SEMINOLE 161,393 9 0.01% TBD

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAKE 66,718 9 0.01% <24
Duke Energy MARION 70,157 6 0.01% TBD

Clay Electric Cooperative COLUMBIA 17,599 4 0.02% <24
Duke Energy POLK 110,826 3 0.00% TBD

Clay Electric Cooperative BRADFORD 6,047 1 0.02% <24
Duke Energy ALACHUA 5,245 1 0.02% TBD
Duke Energy ORANGE 392,075 1 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy OSCEOLA 52,463 1 0.00% TBD

Central Florida Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 870 0 0.00% TBD
Central Florida Electric Cooperative DIXIE 7,651 0 0.00% TBD
Central Florida Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 7,572 0 0.00% TBD
Central Florida Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 8 0 0.00% TBD
Central Florida Electric Cooperative LEVY 17,714 0 0.00% TBD
Central Florida Electric Cooperative MARION 9 0 0.00% TBD

Chattahoochee Electric GADSDEN 1,173 0 0.00% TBD
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative HOLMES 320 0 0.00% TBD
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative OKALOOSA 15,876 0 0.00% TBD
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative SANTA ROSA 132 0 0.00% TBD
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative WALTON 38,913 0 0.00% TBD

City of Alachua ALACHUA 4,506 0 0.00% TBD
City of Bartow POLK 12,074 0 0.00% TBD

City of Blountstown CALHOUN 1,330 0 0.00% TBD
City of Bushnell SUMTER 1,067 0 0.00% TBD

City of Clewiston HENDRY 4,272 0 0.00% TBD
City of Fort Meade POLK 2,379 0 0.00% TBD

City of Havana GADSDEN 1,455 0 0.00% TBD
City of Leesburg LAKE 24,500 0 0.00% TBD

City of Moore Haven GLADES 1,012 0 0.00% TBD
City of Mount Dora LAKE 5,510 0 0.00% TBD

City of Newberry ALACHUA 1,898 0 0.00% TBD
City of Quincy GADSDEN 4,768 0 0.00% TBD
City of Starke BRADFORD 2,792 0 0.00% TBD

City of Tallahassee LEON 123,000 0 0.00% TBD
City of Vero Beach INDIAN RIVER 35,030 0 0.00% TBD
City of Wauchula HARDEE 2,800 0 0.00% TBD
City of Williston LEVY 1,462 0 0.00% TBD

City of Winter Park ORANGE 14,947 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 22,855 0 0.00% <24
Clay Electric Cooperative BAKER 2,602 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative CLAY 80,630 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative DUVAL 5 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative FLAGLER 3 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 4 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative LAKE 2,319 0 0.00% Restored
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Clay Electric Cooperative LEVY 754 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative MARION 17,114 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative PUTNAM 22,016 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative SUWANNEE 6 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative UNION 4,007 0 0.00% TBD
Clay Electric Cooperative VOLUSIA 2,233 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy BAY 1,932 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy BREVARD 15 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy COLUMBIA 609 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy DIXIE 1,978 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy FLAGLER 21 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy FRANKLIN 10,895 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy GILCHRIST 1,778 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy GULF 6,798 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy HAMILTON 3,226 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy HARDEE 45 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy HERNANDO 12,401 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy HILLSBOROUGH 25 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy JEFFERSON 5,033 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy LAFAYETTE 907 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy LEON 67 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy LEVY 3,966 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy MADISON 4,178 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy SUMTER 10,890 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy SUWANNEE 865 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy VOLUSIA 84,944 0 0.00% TBD
Duke Energy WAKULLA 7,307 0 0.00% TBD

Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. ESCAMBIA 3,477 0 0.00% TBD
Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SANTA ROSA 7,779 0 0.00% TBD

Florida Keys Electric Cooperative MONROE 31,744 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company ALACHUA 1,400 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company CLAY 1,000 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company COLUMBIA 14,300 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company DESOTO 17,100 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company DUVAL 10 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company GLADES 3,500 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company HARDEE 30 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company HENDRY 10,200 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company HIGHLANDS 600 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company MONROE 100 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company NASSAU 23,500 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company ORANGE 10 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company OSCEOLA 10 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company SEMINOLE 56,600 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Power and Light Company SUWANNEE 5,100 0 0.00% TBD
Florida Public Utilities Corporation CALHOUN 822 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Public Utilities Corporation JACKSON 10,302 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Public Utilities Corporation LIBERTY 757 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Public Utilities Corporation NASSAU 16,152 0 0.00% Restored

Fort Pierce Utilities Authority ST. LUCIE 28,827 0 0.00% TBD
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. GLADES 2,882 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HARDEE 0 0 TBD
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HENDRY 3,502 0 0.00% TBD
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 7,210 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. OKEECHOBEE 2,223 0 0.00% TBD

Green Cove Springs Electric CLAY 4,041 0 0.00% TBD
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. BAY 11,485 0 0.00% TBD
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 1,761 0 0.00% TBD
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. GULF 4,204 0 0.00% TBD
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 45 0 0.00% TBD
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WALTON 103 0 0.00% TBD
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 2,461 0 0.00% TBD

Gulf Power Company BAY 97,368 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company ESCAMBIA 154,192 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company HOLMES 2,578 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company JACKSON 1,367 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company OKALOOSA 94,652 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company SANTA ROSA 73,753 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company WALTON 23,894 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Power Company WASHINGTON 6,503 0 0.00% Restored

Homestead MIAMI-DADE 24,402 0 0.00% TBD
Jacksonville (JEA) CLAY 9,994 0 0.00% TBD
Jacksonville (JEA) DUVAL 440,938 0 0.00% TBD
Jacksonville (JEA) ST. JOHNS 27,580 0 0.00% TBD
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Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) DUVAL 18,875 0 0.00% TBD
Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) ST. JOHNS 16,371 0 0.00% TBD

Keys Energy Services MONROE 30,109 0 0.00% TBD
Kissimmee (Kissimmee Utility Authority - KUA) OSCEOLA 71,770 0 0.00% TBD

Lake Worth Utilities PALM BEACH 26,413 0 0.00% TBD
Lakeland (Lakeland Electric) POLK 128,535 0 0.00% TBD

Lee County Electric Cooperative BROWARD 1 0 0.00% TBD
Lee County Electric Cooperative CHARLOTTE 858 0 0.00% TBD
Lee County Electric Cooperative COLLIER 35,211 0 0.00% TBD
Lee County Electric Cooperative HENDRY 892 0 0.00% TBD
Lee County Electric Cooperative LEE 179,084 0 0.00% TBD

New Smyrna Beach (Utilities Commission - UCNSB) VOLUSIA 27,673 0 0.00% TBD
Ocala (Ocala Electric Utility) MARION 51,126 0 0.00% TBD

Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation BAKER 3,667 0 0.00% TBD
Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation NASSAU 7,076 0 0.00% TBD

Orlando (Orlando Utilities Commission - OUC) ORANGE 197,030 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. BREVARD 53 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. DESOTO 983 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HARDEE 9,550 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 374 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HILLSBOROUGH 1,156 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. INDIAN RIVER 209 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. MANATEE 28,428 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. OSCEOLA 921 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 5,378 0 0.00% TBD
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SARASOTA 38 0 0.00% TBD

Reedy Creek ORANGE 120 0 0.00% TBD
St. Cloud (Operated by OUC) OSCEOLA 35,853 0 0.00% TBD

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 15,798 0 0.00% TBD
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 183 0 0.00% TBD
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEVY 1,624 0 0.00% TBD
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. MARION 58,995 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 36 0 0.00% TBD
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 64,650 0 0.00% TBD

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. COLUMBIA 1,960 0 0.00% TBD
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. HAMILTON 3,902 0 0.00% TBD
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAFAYETTE 3,238 0 0.00% TBD
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUWANNEE 17,571 0 0.00% TBD

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. GADSDEN 14,991 0 0.00% TBD
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEON 24,760 0 0.00% TBD
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LIBERTY 3,256 0 0.00% TBD
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. WAKULLA 8,924 0 0.00% TBD

Tampa Electric Company HILLSBOROUGH 648,511 0 0.00% Restored
Tampa Electric Company PASCO 23,989 0 0.00% Restored
Tampa Electric Company PINELLAS 11,081 0 0.00% Restored
Tampa Electric Company POLK 85,486 0 0.00% Restored

Tri-County Electric Cooperative DIXIE 613 0 0.00% TBD
Tri-County Electric Cooperative JEFFERSON 3,550 0 0.00% TBD
Tri-County Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 48 0 0.00% TBD
Tri-County Electric Cooperative MADISON 7,046 0 0.00% TBD
Tri-County Electric Cooperative TAYLOR 7,078 0 0.00% TBD

West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 2,696 0 0.00% TBD
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. HOLMES 7,394 0 0.00% TBD
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 13,040 0 0.00% TBD
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 4,199 0 0.00% TBD

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 25,976 0 0.00% TBD
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 84,529 0 0.00% TBD
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 542 0 0.00% TBD
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 937 0 0.00% TBD
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